
BOC#03 - Régionale Tumuli-Sapinière
Foret de Soignes 26.11.2023

ASUB

Pierre-Michel DURIEUX
Altaïr Orientation
Circuit : H:Noir moyen
Distance : 5900m (Dénivelé 125m)
Temps : 1:56:42 (19'47"/km)

15/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gérald SOUWEINE 1:04:05
2. Andre DE VEIRMAN 1:05:59
3. Stefan THIELS 1:08:32

1. 128 00:05:26 214m 25'23"/km
2. 136 00:16:46 00:22:12 446m 37'36"/km
3. 107 00:03:54 00:26:06 268m 14'33"/km
4. 102 00:09:36 00:35:42 332m 28'55"/km
5. 87 00:07:30 00:43:12 236m 31'47"/km
6. 93 00:10:04 00:53:16 511m 19'42"/km
7. 126 00:01:11 00:54:27 83m 14'15"/km
8. 90 00:03:13 00:57:40 225m 14'18"/km
9. 129 00:03:48 01:01:28 301m 12'37"/km

10. 97 00:06:15 01:07:43 461m 13'33"/km
11. 116 00:09:51 01:17:34 535m 18'25"/km
12. 118 00:04:38 01:22:12 336m 13'47"/km
13. 100 00:08:31 01:30:43 384m 22'11"/km
14. 122 00:02:31 01:33:14 112m 22'28"/km
15. 123 00:04:25 01:37:39 197m 22'25"/km
16. 78 00:10:49 01:48:28 592m 18'16"/km
17. 132 00:05:51 01:54:19 432m 13'32"/km
18. 84 00:01:35 01:55:54 145m 10'55"/km
19. 999 00:00:48 01:56:42 114m 7'01"/km
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